SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

8  -  Blazer & Pants Polyester Woven 62041300 1.00 PCS 5,999.00 5,999.00 0.00 2.50 59.99 2.50 59.99 0.00 0.00

8.00 27,292.00 0.00 272.92 272.92 0.00

Sub Total : 27292

Party Discount : -16375.2

Tax Amount : 545.84
Bill Amount : 11462.64

Amount in Words:  ₹  Eleven Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Two And Paisa  Sixty Four Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No